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All Around AMA High Point

Horse/Rider Points

Sparklin Cider Chic / Kathy Tyre 409.0

Jersey George / Dan Crader 313.0

Mr Rooster Chic / Grace Ingraham 217.0

High Roller Chex / Carolyn Hefner 201.0

Snap Crack Pop / Mariah Carmichael 191.0

Perks Playgun / Bruce Wilson 164.0

A Nic Named Sioux / Marsha Root 158.0

Shinen Metallic Jack / Meredith Adams 117.0

Skilahs Lucero Drift / Stacy Chambliss 117.0

Heza Freckles Mizzou / Jay Covert 96.0

Roos Annie Girl / Angela DeGraeve 83.0

Ourhollywoodhomerun / Tammy Russell 72.0

Smokin Poppyseeds / Leigh Nitcher 65.0

Mr Steppin In Style / Kendra Bane 64.0

Magnums Whiz / Ashley McClallen 61.0

Good Roddin Ranger / Ashley Gorczynski 59.0

Cee U Later Sailor / Lindsey Reynolds 59.0

Droppie Deniero / Charity Vuagniaux 52.0

Seven S Red Dirt / Rita Carpenter 50.0

Payton / Josh Titus 48.0

Maga Boss / Jamie Laeger 41.0

SBR Ima Ichi Cat / Kaylee Holt 40.0

Roos Romeo / Julie Honsinger 39.0

Bonn Appetit / Grace Claus 38.0

SM Berryspecial Chex / Zachery Ruble 38.0

Roosters High Socks / Holly Rushing 36.0

Metallic Faith / Travis Edwards 35.0

Starlights Quixote / David Markin 33.0

Reysa Movin / Shannon Edwards 31.0

RBR KADEEBARTHEDOOR / Eric Covington 31.0

Ima Hollywood Fling / Autumn Jaegar 29.0

Megas Code / Levi Teel 25.0

Fancy Bob Acres Mink / Lindsey Ruppel 25.0

Dolled Up Dolly / Mackenzie Lakso 24.0

Chexy Lil Whiz / Kathy Carlyle 24.0

Tinseltowns Finest / Mariah Carmichael 22.0

Dont Talk Smart / Aren Dameron 22.0

Incredible Jonez / Mark Warren 20.0
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Annie Bee Elegant / Heather Ruble 19.0

Blue Creek Lynx / Helen Holloway 18.0

Busy Lolly / Anne Nordsiek 18.0

Yellowstone 518 / Ariana Cerecedes 17.0

Docs Lil Tader / Kathryn Pietka 17.0

Shiney Buck A Roo / Bob Sullivan 17.0

Maryjobanjo / Blake Eitel 17.0

Putting In R Time / Mary Stassi 16.0

Maga Boss / Jamie Laeger 16.0

A Certain Cowboy / Don Jackson 15.0

Red Rocket Cowboy / Grace Claus 15.0

Zip Up The Gold / Katelynn Martin 15.0

Smoking Pistol Whiz / Brian Stone 14.0

Ima Lil Miss Hotrod / Kaylee Holt 14.0

Medicinal Malice / Roger Daniels 14.0

Shiny Sparks Alena / Rita Carpenter 13.0

Collen Cats Spot / Jason Samuels 13.0

DR Vindicator / Bonnie  Darnell 12.0

High Rollin Gus / Maddison Whitaker 12.0

Collen Spots Cat / Jason Samuels 12.0

/ Judy Coffel 12.0

Kiss My Buns / Mark Warren 12.0

RH Styln Costs Cash / Brooke Strother 10.0

Mis TC Lady / Jason Samuels 10.0

Cowgirl Coolade / Periann Rimert 9.0

Chics Whiz Me / Angie Darnell 8.0

My Pinky Promise / Shannon Edwards 8.0

A Moonlit Request / Jim Ochs 7.0

Steppin Into Royalty / Kimberly Pemberton 7.0

Zips Glo N Chocolate / Tessa Chasteen 7.0

Magnum Affair / Linda Blum 6.0

Gator / Judy Coffel 6.0

Dukes Red Romeo / Tamara Miracle 6.0

Freckles Playboy Dude / Jay Covert 5.0

Deep Fried Kitty Cat / Kaitlyn Brown 4.0

PLAINJANEAINTSOPLAIN / Jodi Brunner 4.0

JS Dakotas Butter / Shalene Bailey 4.0

Camelia Leo / Megan Titus 4.0

Gunslingers N Coffee / Leigh Nitcher 4.0

Spook Got A Chex / Alexa Daly 4.0

Twoeyednugoose / Christy Ford 4.0

LBR Blu Fox / Brady Chasteen 4.0

Peppys Genuine Blond / Elizabeth Teel 3.0

A Perfect Compromise / Mary Stassi 3.0

Mega Lena Shine / Rebecca Nurnberg 2.0

Sheza Boon Bar Style / Jay Covert 2.0
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Pepto Cash Dancer / David Caleb Bloomer 2.0

Haidas Gotta Chic / Jason Allison 2.0

Michelob Ultra / Christa Stone 2.0

Reeboks Martini Time / Scott Shortt 1.0

AMA Showmanship

Horse/Rider Points

Bonn Appetit / Grace Claus 33.0

Snap Crack Pop / Mariah Carmichael 25.0

Good Roddin Ranger / Ashley Gorczynski 19.0

Putting In R Time / Mary Stassi 16.0

Ourhollywoodhomerun / Tammy Russell 16.0

Dolled Up Dolly / Mackenzie Lakso 15.0

Zip Up The Gold / Katelynn Martin 15.0

A Nic Named Sioux / Marsha Root 14.0

Ima Lil Miss Hotrod / Kaylee Holt 11.0

Mr Steppin In Style / Kendra Bane 10.0

Magnums Whiz / Ashley McClallen 9.0

Smokin Poppyseeds / Leigh Nitcher 8.0

Cee U Later Sailor / Lindsey Reynolds 7.0

Roos Annie Girl / Angela DeGraeve 5.0

Shinen Metallic Jack / Meredith Adams 4.0

Docs Lil Tader / Kathryn Pietka 3.0

AMA Ranch Trail

Horse/Rider Points

Mr Rooster Chic / Grace Ingraham 55.0

Sparklin Cider Chic / Kathy Tyre 53.0

Perks Playgun / Bruce Wilson 45.0

A Nic Named Sioux / Marsha Root 33.0

Cee U Later Sailor / Lindsey Reynolds 29.0

High Roller Chex / Carolyn Hefner 29.0

Jersey George / Dan Crader 21.0

Snap Crack Pop / Mariah Carmichael 19.0

Good Roddin Ranger / Ashley Gorczynski 16.0

Roos Annie Girl / Angela DeGraeve 15.0

Skilahs Lucero Drift / Stacy Chambliss 14.0

Kiss My Buns / Mark Warren 12.0

Ourhollywoodhomerun / Tammy Russell 10.0

Magnums Whiz / Ashley McClallen 9.0

Chexy Lil Whiz / Kathy Carlyle 6.0

Starlights Quixote / David Markin 6.0

Shinen Metallic Jack / Meredith Adams 5.0
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Medicinal Malice / Roger Daniels 5.0

Michelob Ultra / Christa Stone 2.0

Incredible Jonez / Mark Warren 1.0

AMA Herd Work

Horse/Rider Points

Heza Freckles Mizzou / Jay Covert 49.0

Sparklin Cider Chic / Kathy Tyre 39.0

Perks Playgun / Bruce Wilson 38.0

Droppie Deniero / Charity Vuagniaux 33.0

Dont Talk Smart / Aren Dameron 22.0

Starlights Quixote / David Markin 20.0

Reysa Movin / Shannon Edwards 20.0

Shinen Metallic Jack / Meredith Adams 18.0

Snap Crack Pop / Mariah Carmichael 18.0

Metallic Faith / Travis Edwards 15.0

Maga Boss / Jamie Laeger 14.0

A Nic Named Sioux / Marsha Root 13.0

Collen Cats Spot / Jason Samuels 13.0

High Rollin Gus / Maddison Whitaker 12.0

Blue Creek Lynx / Helen Holloway 9.0

Ourhollywoodhomerun / Tammy Russell 7.0

Maryjobanjo / Blake Eitel 7.0

Gator / Judy Coffel 6.0

Roos Annie Girl / Angela DeGraeve 6.0

A Moonlit Request / Jim Ochs 5.0

Medicinal Malice / Roger Daniels 5.0

Maga Boss / Jamie Laeger 5.0

Collen Spots Cat / Jason Samuels 4.0

Payton / Josh Titus 3.0

RBR KADEEBARTHEDOOR / Eric Covington 2.0

Reeboks Martini Time / Scott Shortt 1.0

SBR Ima Ichi Cat / Kaylee Holt 1.0

AMA Working Cow Horse

Horse/Rider Points

Perks Playgun / Bruce Wilson 21.0

Sparklin Cider Chic / Kathy Tyre 14.0

SBR Ima Ichi Cat / Kaylee Holt 13.0

Shinen Metallic Jack / Meredith Adams 11.0

Maryjobanjo / Blake Eitel 10.0

Snap Crack Pop / Mariah Carmichael 10.0

Blue Creek Lynx / Helen Holloway 9.0
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Steppin Into Royalty / Kimberly Pemberton 6.0

Payton / Josh Titus 4.0

A Moonlit Request / Jim Ochs 2.0

Pepto Cash Dancer / David Caleb Bloomer 2.0

AMA Ranch Roping

Horse/Rider Points

Payton / Josh Titus 16.0

AMA Ranchmanship

Horse/Rider Points

Sparklin Cider Chic / Kathy Tyre 65.0

Mr Rooster Chic / Grace Ingraham 61.0

Jersey George / Dan Crader 50.0

High Roller Chex / Carolyn Hefner 27.0

Perks Playgun / Bruce Wilson 23.0

Magnums Whiz / Ashley McClallen 23.0

Mr Steppin In Style / Kendra Bane 16.0

Red Rocket Cowboy / Grace Claus 15.0

A Nic Named Sioux / Marsha Root 14.0

Smoking Pistol Whiz / Brian Stone 14.0

SM Berryspecial Chex / Zachery Ruble 12.0

Skilahs Lucero Drift / Stacy Chambliss 12.0

Shinen Metallic Jack / Meredith Adams 11.0

Roos Annie Girl / Angela DeGraeve 9.0

Busy Lolly / Anne Nordsiek 8.0

Smokin Poppyseeds / Leigh Nitcher 6.0

Tinseltowns Finest / Mariah Carmichael 4.0

Medicinal Malice / Roger Daniels 4.0

Snap Crack Pop / Mariah Carmichael 4.0

Mega Lena Shine / Rebecca Nurnberg 2.0

Maga Boss / Jamie Laeger 2.0

Chexy Lil Whiz / Kathy Carlyle 2.0

Maga Boss / Jamie Laeger 1.0

AMA Ranch Reining

Horse/Rider Points

Jersey George / Dan Crader 63.0

High Roller Chex / Carolyn Hefner 40.0

Snap Crack Pop / Mariah Carmichael 34.0

Sparklin Cider Chic / Kathy Tyre 31.0

Mr Rooster Chic / Grace Ingraham 28.0
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Magnums Whiz / Ashley McClallen 20.0

Ourhollywoodhomerun / Tammy Russell 17.0

Shinen Metallic Jack / Meredith Adams 14.0

Perks Playgun / Bruce Wilson 12.0

Tinseltowns Finest / Mariah Carmichael 11.0

Smokin Poppyseeds / Leigh Nitcher 10.0

Chexy Lil Whiz / Kathy Carlyle 8.0

A Nic Named Sioux / Marsha Root 6.0

Shiney Buck A Roo / Bob Sullivan 4.0

Roos Annie Girl / Angela DeGraeve 3.0

Ima Lil Miss Hotrod / Kaylee Holt 3.0

AMA 2 and Under Stallions

Horse/Rider Points

Bonn Appetit / Grace Claus 5.0

Freckles Playboy Dude / Jay Covert 5.0

Gunslingers N Coffee / Leigh Nitcher 2.0

AMA 3 and Over Stallions

Horse/Rider Points

Spook Got A Chex / Alexa Daly 4.0

AMA 2 and Under Geldings

Horse/Rider Points

Gunslingers N Coffee / Leigh Nitcher 2.0

AMA 3 and Over Geldings

Horse/Rider Points

Jersey George / Dan Crader 52.0

Seven S Red Dirt / Rita Carpenter 50.0

Roos Romeo / Julie Honsinger 39.0

Roosters High Socks / Holly Rushing 36.0

Ourhollywoodhomerun / Tammy Russell 20.0

Mr Steppin In Style / Kendra Bane 19.0

Shinen Metallic Jack / Meredith Adams 16.0

A Certain Cowboy / Don Jackson 15.0

A Nic Named Sioux / Marsha Root 15.0

DR Vindicator / Bonnie  Darnell 12.0

/ Judy Coffel 12.0

Chics Whiz Me / Angie Darnell 8.0

Collen Spots Cat / Jason Samuels 8.0
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Zips Glo N Chocolate / Tessa Chasteen 7.0

Magnum Affair / Linda Blum 6.0

Dukes Red Romeo / Tamara Miracle 6.0

JS Dakotas Butter / Shalene Bailey 4.0

Twoeyednugoose / Christy Ford 4.0

A Perfect Compromise / Mary Stassi 3.0

Good Roddin Ranger / Ashley Gorczynski 2.0

Steppin Into Royalty / Kimberly Pemberton 1.0

AMA 2 and Under Mares

Horse/Rider Points

Shiny Sparks Alena / Rita Carpenter 13.0

PLAINJANEAINTSOPLAIN / Jodi Brunner 4.0

Sheza Boon Bar Style / Jay Covert 2.0

Haidas Gotta Chic / Jason Allison 2.0

AMA 3 and Over Mares

Horse/Rider Points

High Roller Chex / Carolyn Hefner 53.0

Sparklin Cider Chic / Kathy Tyre 44.0

Skilahs Lucero Drift / Stacy Chambliss 41.0

Ima Hollywood Fling / Autumn Jaegar 29.0

SBR Ima Ichi Cat / Kaylee Holt 26.0

Roos Annie Girl / Angela DeGraeve 19.0

Cee U Later Sailor / Lindsey Reynolds 17.0

Yellowstone 518 / Ariana Cerecedes 10.0

RH Styln Costs Cash / Brooke Strother 10.0

Dolled Up Dolly / Mackenzie Lakso 9.0

Incredible Jonez / Mark Warren 9.0

Cowgirl Coolade / Periann Rimert 9.0

Snap Crack Pop / Mariah Carmichael 7.0

Smokin Poppyseeds / Leigh Nitcher 5.0

Camelia Leo / Megan Titus 4.0

LBR Blu Fox / Brady Chasteen 4.0

Deep Fried Kitty Cat / Kaitlyn Brown 3.0

Peppys Genuine Blond / Elizabeth Teel 3.0

Chexy Lil Whiz / Kathy Carlyle 2.0

AMA Ranch Cutting

Horse/Rider Points

Sparklin Cider Chic / Kathy Tyre 44.0

Jersey George / Dan Crader 34.0
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Snap Crack Pop / Mariah Carmichael 27.0

Heza Freckles Mizzou / Jay Covert 20.0

Droppie Deniero / Charity Vuagniaux 19.0

Maga Boss / Jamie Laeger 18.0

RBR KADEEBARTHEDOOR / Eric Covington 17.0

Smokin Poppyseeds / Leigh Nitcher 15.0

Perks Playgun / Bruce Wilson 13.0

Roos Annie Girl / Angela DeGraeve 13.0

Shiney Buck A Roo / Bob Sullivan 13.0

A Nic Named Sioux / Marsha Root 12.0

Payton / Josh Titus 8.0

AMA Ranch Boxing

Horse/Rider Points

Sparklin Cider Chic / Kathy Tyre 56.0

A Nic Named Sioux / Marsha Root 38.0

Snap Crack Pop / Mariah Carmichael 37.0

Jersey George / Dan Crader 31.0

Heza Freckles Mizzou / Jay Covert 27.0

Fancy Bob Acres Mink / Lindsey Ruppel 25.0

Metallic Faith / Travis Edwards 20.0

Smokin Poppyseeds / Leigh Nitcher 17.0

Payton / Josh Titus 14.0

Perks Playgun / Bruce Wilson 12.0

RBR KADEEBARTHEDOOR / Eric Covington 12.0

Maga Boss / Jamie Laeger 11.0

Reysa Movin / Shannon Edwards 11.0

Incredible Jonez / Mark Warren 8.0

My Pinky Promise / Shannon Edwards 8.0

Shinen Metallic Jack / Meredith Adams 7.0

Yellowstone 518 / Ariana Cerecedes 7.0

Tinseltowns Finest / Mariah Carmichael 7.0

Starlights Quixote / David Markin 7.0

Deep Fried Kitty Cat / Kaitlyn Brown 1.0

AMA Working Ranch Horse

Horse/Rider Points

Maryjobanjo / Blake Eitel 5.0

Payton / Josh Titus 4.0
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AMA Ranch Riding

Horse/Rider Points

Jersey George / Dan Crader 62.0

High Roller Chex / Carolyn Hefner 52.0

Sparklin Cider Chic / Kathy Tyre 44.0

Mr Rooster Chic / Grace Ingraham 38.0

Skilahs Lucero Drift / Stacy Chambliss 30.0

Megas Code / Levi Teel 25.0

SM Berryspecial Chex / Zachery Ruble 12.0

Shinen Metallic Jack / Meredith Adams 11.0

Snap Crack Pop / Mariah Carmichael 10.0

Mis TC Lady / Jason Samuels 10.0

Annie Bee Elegant / Heather Ruble 9.0

Roos Annie Girl / Angela DeGraeve 9.0

Mr Steppin In Style / Kendra Bane 6.0

Maga Boss / Jamie Laeger 6.0

Good Roddin Ranger / Ashley Gorczynski 5.0

Smokin Poppyseeds / Leigh Nitcher 4.0

A Nic Named Sioux / Marsha Root 4.0

Chexy Lil Whiz / Kathy Carlyle 4.0

Payton / Josh Titus 3.0

Incredible Jonez / Mark Warren 2.0

Busy Lolly / Anne Nordsiek 1.0

AMA Horsemanship

Horse/Rider Points

Mr Rooster Chic / Grace Ingraham 35.0

Shinen Metallic Jack / Meredith Adams 20.0

Skilahs Lucero Drift / Stacy Chambliss 20.0

Sparklin Cider Chic / Kathy Tyre 19.0

Good Roddin Ranger / Ashley Gorczynski 17.0

Docs Lil Tader / Kathryn Pietka 14.0

SM Berryspecial Chex / Zachery Ruble 14.0

Mr Steppin In Style / Kendra Bane 13.0

Annie Bee Elegant / Heather Ruble 10.0

Busy Lolly / Anne Nordsiek 9.0

A Nic Named Sioux / Marsha Root 9.0

Cee U Later Sailor / Lindsey Reynolds 6.0

Roos Annie Girl / Angela DeGraeve 4.0

Ourhollywoodhomerun / Tammy Russell 2.0

Chexy Lil Whiz / Kathy Carlyle 2.0


